Record Type

Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File

Record
Number
25/08
25/22
25/56
25/63
25/65
25/75
25/79
25/80
25/81
25/07
25/14
25/16
25/17
25/18
25/19
25/20
25/33
25/35
25/36
25/42
25/49
25/55
25/59
25/62
25/66
25/74
25/05
25/06
25/15
25/21
25/24
25/25
25/27
25/37
25/38
25/46
25/50
25/51
25/52
25/60
25/64
25/67
25/68
25/69
25/70
25/78
25/82
25/83
25/13
25/26
25/31
25/34

SENATE CONTINUING ORDER FOR PRODUCTION OF

Senate order12-1July 2025 to 31 December2025

Title

DEPARTMENTAL AND AGENCY FILE LISTS

2025 Canberra Writers Festival
2025 National Education Summit
2025 -26 Drawn In

Learning Pro
Summer act
Sensory Kits

grams/NVAEC 2026
ivations 2025

Public Programs/2024
Public Programs/2025
Public Programs/2026

2024-25 Fin
2024-25 Fin

ancial Statements/Audit
ancial Statements

Building/NPG - Building Drawings - Parkes
Facilities Contracts X0 XXOXXXX XXKXXXXX
Facilities Contracts xxx Contract 2024-2033
Facilities Contracts xox xxooxx xoxxxxx Contract 2025-2035
Facilities Contracts Xxooxx XXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX
Budget2025-26

System Migration Project Cito CiA
Building/HVAC

Capital Works - Projects 2025-26

Asset Management/2025-26

External Budget/2025-26 MYEFO

Revenue Co

ntracts/2025-26

Annual Reports/05.02.01. Final Reports

2024-25/An

nual Report/Final Report

Security 2026

PilotNationa

LEngagementProject

Touringexhibitions/xxxxx-2027
Touringexhibitions/Xx000 XXX Xoxx - 2025-26
NPGExhibitions/xxx2025

Collection valuations/2024-2025
Exhibitions Rego/202 2 /XxXXXXXXXXX T0 XXXXXXXXX
Exhibitions Rego/202 2 /XXXXXXXXXXX 1O XXXXXXXXX
NPGEXhibitio n S/XxxXxX XXXXXXXX

NPGEXhibitio ns/x00x XXxx
NPGExhibitio n s/0xxox Xxooxxx 2025
Touringexhibitions/Dancer2023-24-25
NPGExhibitio ns/x0xx X 30000k 2026
NPGExhibitions/xox xxx 2026
Touringexhibitions/NPPP25 -2026
Commissions Rego/2025
NPGExhibitions/xoxxxx and xxxooxx 2027
Exhibitions Rego/2026/xxxxx and xxxxxx_2026/Loans
NPGEXxhibitions/xoxxxxxx 2026

Acquisitions

Rego/CGP/2025

Touringexhibitions/xxx 0 f XXX XXXXXXXXX - 2027
NPGA Disaster Plan 2025
NPGExhibitions/2026 Summer Show

Artist Workshops/Wearable Identity

Mobile Appl

ications

Programs/National Science Week
AV Projects/2025/Portrait Stories

Section

Access & Learning
Access &Learning
Access &Learning
Access &Learning
Access & Learning
Access &Learning
Access & Learning
Access & Learning
Access &Learning
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Curatorial & Collection
Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital



Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File

25/53
25/57
25/72
25/76
25/77
25/39
25/09
25/12
25/47
25/48
25/54
25/58
25/61
25/71
25/73
25/04

My Awesome Australian/Blind Contour Drawing
x000xxx Active Digital Space 25_26Summer
Digital Culturals Network

AV Projects/2025/Xx00xxx

Program s/VE X/XXXX XXOXXXX XXXXXXX
Directives & Approvals

XXX00X X00/2025-26

Circle of Friends/3.Events

Portrait Magazine/Portrait 71 winter 2024
Portrait Magazine/Portrait #74 Summer 25
Portrait Magazine/Portrait #73 Winter 25
Social Media/2025

Foundation/3. Events/2025

Circle of Friends/2.Research & Data
Foundation/01.Annual Appeal

Projects and Events (ad hoc)/2023

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Executive
External Relations
External Relations
External Relations
External Relations
External Relations
External Relations
External Relations
External Relations
External Relations
External Relations



