

**SENATE CONTINUING ORDER FOR PRODUCTION OF
DEPARTMENTAL AND AGENCY FILE LISTS**

Senate order 12 - 1 July 2025 to 31 December 2025

Record Type	Record Number	Title	Section
Electronic File	25/08	2025 Canberra Writers Festival	Access & Learning
Electronic File	25/22	2025 National Education Summit	Access & Learning
Electronic File	25/56	2025 - 26 Drawn In	Access & Learning
Electronic File	25/63	Learning Programs/NVAEC 2026	Access & Learning
Electronic File	25/65	Summer activations 2025	Access & Learning
Electronic File	25/75	Sensory Kits	Access & Learning
Electronic File	25/79	Public Programs/2024	Access & Learning
Electronic File	25/80	Public Programs/2025	Access & Learning
Electronic File	25/81	Public Programs/2026	Access & Learning
Electronic File	25/07	2024-25 Financial Statements/Audit	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/14	2024-25 Financial Statements	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/16	Building/NPG - Building Drawings - Parkes	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/17	Facilities Contracts xxxx xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/18	Facilities Contracts xxx Contract 2024-2033	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/19	Facilities Contracts xxxx xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx Contract 2025-2035	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/20	Facilities Contracts xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/33	Budget 2025-26	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/35	System Migration Project Ci to CiA	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/36	Building/HVAC	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/42	Capital Works - Projects 2025-26	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/49	Asset Management/2025-26	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/55	External Budget/2025-26 MYEFO	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/59	Revenue Contracts/2025-26	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/62	Annual Reports/05.02.01. Final Reports	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/66	2024-25/Annual Report/Final Report	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/74	Security 2026	Corporate Services
Electronic File	25/05	PilotNationalEngagementProject	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/06	Touringexhibitions/xxxxxx - 2027	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/15	Touringexhibitions/xxxxxx xxxx xxxx - 2025-26	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/21	NPGExhibitions/xxxx 2025	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/24	Collection valuations/2024-2025	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/25	Exhibitions Rego/2022/xxxxxxxxx to xxxxxxxx	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/27	Exhibitions Rego/2022/xxxxxxxxx to xxxxxxxx	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/37	NPGExhibitions/xxxxxx xxxxxxx	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/38	NPGExhibitions/xxxx xxxx	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/46	NPGExhibitions/xxxxxx xxxxxxx 2025	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/50	Touringexhibitions/Dancer 2023-24-25	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/51	NPGExhibitions/xxxx x xxxxxx 2026	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/52	NPGExhibitions/xxxx xxxx 2026	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/60	Touringexhibitions/NPPP25 - 2026	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/64	Commissions Rego/2025	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/67	NPGExhibitions/xxxxxx and xxxxxxxx 2027	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/68	Exhibitions Rego/2026/xxxx and xxxxxx_ 2026/Loans	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/69	NPGExhibitions/xxxxxxx 2026	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/70	Acquisitions Rego/CGP/2025	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/78	Touringexhibitions/xxx of xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx - 2027	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/82	NPGA Disaster Plan 2025	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/83	NPGExhibitions/2026 Summer Show	Curatorial & Collection
Electronic File	25/13	Artist Workshops/Wearable Identity	Digital
Electronic File	25/26	Mobile Applications	Digital
Electronic File	25/31	Programs/National Science Week	Digital
Electronic File	25/34	AV Projects/2025/Portrait Stories	Digital

Electronic File	25/53	My Awesome Australian/Blind Contour Drawing	Digital
Electronic File	25/57	xxxxxx Active Digital Space 25_26Summer	Digital
Electronic File	25/72	Digital Culturals Network	Digital
Electronic File	25/76	AV Projects/2025/xxxxxx	Digital
Electronic File	25/77	Programs/VEx/xxxxx xxxxxxxx xxxxxxx	Digital
Electronic File	25/39	Directives & Approvals	Executive
Electronic File	25/09	xxxxxx xxxx/2025-26	External Relations
Electronic File	25/12	Circle of Friends/3.Events	External Relations
Electronic File	25/47	Portrait Magazine/Portrait 71 winter 2024	External Relations
Electronic File	25/48	Portrait Magazine/Portrait #74 Summer 25	External Relations
Electronic File	25/54	Portrait Magazine/Portrait #73 Winter 25	External Relations
Electronic File	25/58	Social Media/2025	External Relations
Electronic File	25/61	Foundation/3. Events/2025	External Relations
Electronic File	25/71	Circle of Friends/2.Research & Data	External Relations
Electronic File	25/73	Foundation/01.Annual Appeal	External Relations
Electronic File	25/04	Projects and Events (ad hoc)/2023	External Relations